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ARCHIER rue

AUZON rue de I

BARJAVEL rue

BARRIOT rue
BEAUREPAIRE rue
BIDAULT rue

BOYER passage

BRIAND place Aristide
CALADE rue

CARMEL rue du
CHAMPEVILLE square
CHAR rue René
CHARRETIER place Maurice
CHATEAU e du

CLAPIES rue de

COHORN rue de

COLLEGE rue du

COLONEL MOURET place
COTTIER rue

DOCTEUR CAVAILLON place du
DOCTEUR GUILLABERT rue du

B-2-3
C-1-2
B-3-4
B-3
B-3
C-3
C-3
C-2

de
Champeville

place
Aristide
Briand

25 Aodt 44

DURAND boulevard Albin A-B-3-4 MARCET square Jean Baptiste C-1
EVECHE rue etimp.de I B-2-3 MARCHE AUX OISEAUX place du C-2
EYSSERIC PASCAL . A-3 MARECHAL LECLERC boulevard ~ A-B-2
FORNERY rue A-3 MARINS rue des C-3
FOURNAQUE rue C-3 MAROTTE place de la A-3
FRERES LAURENS rue des A-B-2 MERCIERE rue B-3
GALONE rue et place B-2 MONNAIE rue de la B-C-2
GAMBETTA boulevard A2 MONT DE PIETE rue du C-2
GAUDIBERT BARRET rue B-C-3 MORICELLY rue B-3
GENERAL DE GAULLE place B-3 MOUTON rue du B-C-2
GENTILLE rue C-D-3 OBSERVANCE rue de I C-1-2
HALLES rue des D-2 OBSERVANTINS r.des C-1
HORLOGE place de I B-2 PALMIERS impasse des B-3
HUIT MAI place du C-1 PASCULIN square R. C-4
INGUIMBERT place et e B-3 PENITENTS place des C-3
JAURES avenue Jean C-D-34 PIQUEPEYRE rue A-2-3
JUIVERIE place de la B-C-2 PLATANES allée des C-D-3-4
JUIVERIE rue de la C-2 POISSONNERIE rue de la B-3
LICES MAZAN rue des D-2 PORTE D'ORANGE rue etplandela  B-2
LICES MONTEUX rue des A-2-3 PORTE DE MAZAN rue C-D-2
MADELEINE rue B-3-4 PORTE DE MONTEUX rue A-3

POSTE rue de la
RASPAIL rue

REFUGE rue du
REMPARTS rue des
REPUBLIQUE rue de la
ROGIER boulevard Alfred
SAINT LAZARE rue
SAINT SIFFREIN place
SAINTE ANNE impasse
SAINTE MARTHE place
SAINTES MARIES rue des
SAULE e du
SERPENTINE rue
SIECLE impasse du
SOUS PREFECTURE rue de la
TANNEURS rue des
TOUR rue de la

VATON impasse
VERDUN place de
VERSINS rue des

VIEIL HOPITAL rue du

&
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B-3
B-2-3
A2
C-D-2
B-3-4
C-D-1-2
C-2
B-3
B-3
B-3
B-2
C-2
C-3
B-3
C-3
B-C-2
A-2
A-B-3
D-2
B-C-1
B-C-4

VIEILLE JUIVERIE rue C-2
VIEILLE MONNAIE rue C-2
VIGNE rue C-2-3
VIGNERONS rue des C-2
VINGT CINQ AOUT 1944 place du  B-C-4
WATON rue B-4
ADMINISTRATIONS

ANPE C-2
ASSEDIC B-2
BEFFROI B-2
BIBLIOTHEQUE A-3
CAF B-2
CATHEDRALE SAINT SIFFREIN B-3
CCAS C3
CENTRE CULTUREL C-3
CHAMBRE DE COMMERCE ET

D’INDUSTRIE C-2
COVE C1
ECOLE D-2-C-2
ECOLE CITEVERTE D-3

ECOLE DES SOUPIRS A3
ECOLE SAINT JOSEPH A4
GROUPE SCOL. LA ROSERAIE B-1
HOTEL DE VILLE C-2
HOTEL DES IMPOTS A4
HOTEL DIEU C-4
JARDIN D’ENFANTS C-4
JARDIN NOTRE DAME DE SANTE ~ C-1
LA POSTE B-3
MJC C-2
MUSEE ARCHEOLOGIQUE B-2
MUSEE DUPLESSIS A3
OFFICE DE TOURISME B-4
PALAIS DE JUSTICE B-3
PISCINE C-2
POLICE B-4
POLICE MUNICIPALE D-2
SECURITE SOCIALE D-3
SOUS PREFECTURE C-3
SYNAGOGUE C-2
TENNIS CLUB C-4



